Governors information 2023-2024

Name

Zoe Crosland

Amy Dias

Jack Green
Christine Adams
Pat Cooper
Margaret Hatzidakis

Sandra McKay
Megan Brown
Mala Panchasara
Bianca Lawson

Esther Smith

Resignations over the last 12 months

Danny Holliday

Nicky Dewar
Mala Panchasara

Type of Governor

Head Teacher
Staff governor
Staff governor
Co-opted governor
Co-opted governor
Co-opted governor

Co-opted governor
Co-opted governor
Co-opted governor
Parent governor

Parent governor

Co-opted governor

Co-opted governor
Co-opted governor

C®MPASS

Appointed/elected by

n/a

Staff

Staff
Governors
Governors
Governors

Governors

Governors

Governors

Parent

GB/Board due to no election
candidates

Governors

Academy Members
Governors

Date of Appointment

n/a

15.10.2020
01.09.2022
04.02.2021
02.02.2021
10.02.2021

02.02.2021

12.05.2020
22.03.2022

20.03.2023

13.05.2020

23.06.2021
12.05.2020

Date term of appointment ends Relevant Pecuniary Interests current

n/a

15.10.2024
31.08.2026
04.02.2025
02.02.2025
10.12.2025

02.02.2025

13.05.2023
22.03.2023

19.03.2027

21.07.2023

21.07.2023
13.05.2023

academic year

Meeting Attendance
2022-2023

[maternity leave]

Governor, Harris Academy,
Greenwich

Assistant Head Teacher
Relationship Manager, Wells Fargo

Deputy Head South Rise
Learning & Skills Director, Crafts

Council
Relationship Manager, Wells Fargo

2/3
1/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
1/3

2/3

2/3
2/3

1/3

1/2

0/3
2/3



