

Governors information 2023-2024

Name 1	Type of Governor	Appointed/elected by	Date of Appointment	Date term of appointment ends		Meeting Attendance 2022-2023
loe Crosland H	Head Teacher	n/a	n/a	n/a		2/3
Amy Dias S	Staff governor	Staff	15.10.2020	15.10.2024	[maternity leave]	1/3
lack Green S	Staff governor	Staff	01.09.2022	31.08.2026		3/3
Christine Adams	Co-opted governor	Governors	04.02.2021	04.02.2025		3/3
Pat Cooper (Co-opted governor	Governors	02.02.2021	02.02.2025		3/3
Margaret Hatzidakis 🤇	Co-opted governor	Governors	10.02.2021	10.12.2025		1/3
					Governor, Harris Academy,	
Sandra McKay (Co-opted governor	Governors	02.02.2021	02.02.2025	Greenwich	2/3
vlegan Brown (Co-opted governor	Governors			Assistant Head Teacher	
Mala Panchasara 🛛 🤇	Co-opted governor	Governors	12.05.2020	13.05.2023	Relationship Manager, Wells Fargo	2/3
Bianca Lawson F	Parent governor	Parent GB/Board due to no election	22.03.2022	22.03.2023		2/3
Esther Smith F	Parent governor	candidates	20.03.2023	19.03.2027		1/3
Resignations over	r the last 12 months					
Danny Holliday (Co-opted governor	Governors	13.05.2020	21.07.2023	Deputy Head South Rise Learning & Skills Director, Crafts	1/2
Nicky Dewar (Co-opted governor	Academy Members	23.06.2021	21.07.2023		0/3
Mala Panchasara 🛛 🤇	Co-opted governor	Governors	12.05.2020	13.05.2023		2/3